Furniture Castors Series 550 GW,

Wheel PUEL

Bamax100kg [20°c-460c D 65125mm

+ + 4+ + + 4+
swivels easily wear resistant
+ + + + +
floor protective weather proof

Material

coated in polyurethane, 90+3 Shore A

elecrically conductive <10*Q
High quality nylon wheel centre

Material Fork

Design-twin wheel castor, (RAL 7004) with Swivel bearing with

combined

plain-ball bearing, Lock - glass fibre reinforced, Wheel axle

revited1262

resilient PUR-tread, non- marking, wheel-/total lock Design
Zentrum Nordrhein-Westfalen Design award winner 2000 Industrie

Forum Design Hannover

Advantages
electrically conductive
silent in motion
low rolling resistance
non-marking
high resistance to shocks
good chemical resistance

Applications
- Health-Professionals
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+ +
shock proof
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SWIVEL CASTOR
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SWIVEL CASTOR WITH TOTAL LOCK
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https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/serie/Lose%20R%25C3%25A4der/PUEL/335x

ARTICLE NUMBER

550 M10 65 PUEL
551 M10 65 PUEL

550 M12 65 PUEL
551 M12 65 PUEL

550 M10 75 PUEL
551 M10 75 PUEL
550 M12 75 PUEL
551 M12 75 PUEL

550 M10 100
PUEL

551 M10 100
PUEL

550 M12 100
PUEL

551 M12 100
PUEL
550 M12 125
PUEL

551 M12 125
PUEL

ARTICEL TYPE

Swivel castor

Swivel castor with wheel
brake

Swivel castor

Swivel castor with wheel
brake

Swivel castor
Swivel castor with total lock
Swivel castor
Swivel castor with total lock

Swivel castor

Swivel castor with total lock

Swivel castor

Swivel castor with total lock

Swivel castor

Swivel castor with total lock

WHEEL-@ A X WIDTH B

MM

65x14+14
65x14+14

65x14+14
65x14+14

75x18+18
75x18+18
75x18+18
75x18+18
100x20+20

100x20+20

100x20+20

100x20+20

125x20+20

125x20+20
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Dimensions

LOAD CAPACITY

KG

70
70

70
70

70
70
70
70
70

70

100

100

100

100

OVERALL HEIGHT H

MM

79
79

79
79

90
90
90
90
119

119

119

119

149

149

THREAT
MM

M10x15
M10x15

M12x15
M12x15

M10x15
M10x15
M12x15
M12x15
M10x15

M10x15

M12x15

M12x15

M12x25

M12x25

SWIVEL RADIUS SR

MM

57
68

57
68

67

79

67
132
87

105

87

105

107

132

WHEEL
BEARING

] i 1 1

Il

PRICE €

38,64
44,28

38,64
44,28

49,68
66,36
49,68
66,84
111,60

123,96

111,60

123,12

142,08

159,60
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https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/550%20M10%2065%20PUEL
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20wheel%20brake/551%20M10%2065%20PUEL
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/550%20M12%2065%20PUEL
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20wheel%20brake/551%20M12%2065%20PUEL
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/550%20M10%2075%20PUEL
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/551%20M10%2075%20PUEL
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/550%20M12%2075%20PUEL
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/551%20M12%2075%20PUEL
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/550%20M10%20100%20PUEL
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/551%20M10%20100%20PUEL
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/550%20M12%20100%20PUEL
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/551%20M12%20100%20PUEL
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/550%20M12%20125%20PUEL
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/551%20M12%20125%20PUEL
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